JMMP 14.43

-

&3
ﬁstaﬂ

—Finish i

b

“ {0-1)S Rutland Rd
o

2
Frankli
Lake

.

N36® 10370

WMEEE 29 025

Jermy Mundy Memaorial Park
Millennium Blvd - 37122

’

(0-9)Belinda Pkwy

1

Y

0-2)Beckwith Rd

/

N

/[l‘.l-3]Hickur_|r Ridge Rd

e

8 DELORME

Data use subject to license.
@ 2004 Delorme. Topo USA® S0,

o 2500

S000

wewewy delorme .com b (3.0%304) Data Zoom 12-2
Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start

in 0.33 mi Cross (S) on to Sunnymeade Dr 00:01:20 0.33 mi
in 0.34 mi Bear left (E) on to S Rutland Rd 00:02:39 0.67 mi
in 1.52 mi Turn left (N) on to Beckwith Rd 00:08:43 2.19 mi
in 2.15 mi Cross right (E) on to Quarry Rd 00:17:15 4.34 mi
in 0.44 mi Bear right (E) on to Hickory Ridge Rd 00:19:00 4.78 mi
in 2.02 mi Turn right (SSE) on to Highway 109 N 00:27:01 6.80 mi
in 0.70 mi Turn right (W) on to Safari Camp Rd 00:29:47 7.50 mi
in 0.74 mi Continue (SSW) on to Leeville Rd 00:32:43 8.24 mi
in 0.53 mi Turn right (W) on to Sullivan Bend Rd 00:34:51 8.77 mi
in 1.20 mi Continue (S) on to S Posey Hill Rd 00:39:37 9.97 mi
in 1.03 mi Turn right (WNW)  on to Posey Hill Rd 00:43:42 11.01 mi
in 0.81 mi Cross (W) on to S Rutland Rd 00:46:52 11.82 mi
in 0.50 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Belinda Pkwy 00:48:51 12.32 mi
in 1.77 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Washburn Blvd 00:55:52 14.09 mi
in 0.34 mi Finish 00:57:12 14.43 mi
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